
Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted

% share in 

total amount 

of claims

admitted

1 1,447,852,318 1,447,852,318

Amount covered 

by guarantee

NIL NIL NIL
Punjab National 

Bank
Secured yes

 1. Hypothecation of assets to 

secure Term Loan Facility of 

Rs. 35 crore executed on 

05.03.2010

2. Hypothecation of gods, book 

debts and bills for collection to 

secure cash credit facility of 

Rs. 30 Crore

NIL

Annexure-1

Name of the corporate debtor: Haridwar Iron & Ispat Rollings Private Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation:  17.09.2019;.; List of stakeholders as on: 19.03.2021

List of secured financial creditors

(Amount in ₹)

Sl.

No.
Name of creditor Identification No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 

contingent claim

Amount of any 

mutual dues, 

that may be set 

off

Amount 

of claim 

rejected

Amount of 

claim 

under 

verification

Remarks, 

if anyDate of 

receipt

Nature of 

claim

Amount covered 

by security

interest

Whether security 

interest relinquished?

(Yes/No)

Details of Security Interest


